
 

User Manual

Model Number：HG61K1217
HG61L1218
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You need 
2 1 person is needed1 Tools required

A Phillips head scre 
wdriver is required for 

the assembly of this 
product.（not included）

Power tools should 
not be used to assemble 
this product.
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  Check the package contents before getting started !

1PCA

A

J

J

1PC K

K

1PC 4PCS4

4

4
4

4



M3X20MM

STEP 6

1PC31PC 1PC 1PC 4PCSE

E

G

G

H

1PC 1PC 4PCSH

H

I

I

H

3

STEP 4

STEP 5

65

PRODUCT ASSEMBLY PRODUCT ASSEMBLY

8

8

8

8

8

8

M3X20MM


